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Model: SB208-25

Shaft Dia.
d (in.):

d (mm):

19/16

Dimensions(mm)(inch)

D
B
C:
S
G
h

ds:

Rated load (KN)
Cr:

Cor:

Bearing No.

Bearing No.:

Weight(kg)(lb)

Weight(kg)(lb):

3.1496
1.3386
0.7087
0.3543
0.2323
0.3150
5/16-24UNF

32.6
19.8

SB208-25
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